
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

31-200. Exam Schedule

Mon, 18 Mar 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M17-182, M17-S81, M17-S82, M17-S83  Stogov Y.V.
Thu, 04 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Metrology, Standardization and Certification (in Reactor Measurements)  M18-S82

 Afanasiev V.V.
Wed, 10 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nuclear Physics And Reactors  M18-S81  Afanasiev V.V.
Tue, 23 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Nuclear Safety Culture  S14-106  Krasnoborodko A.A.
Thu, 25 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Challenges of nonproliferation of nuclear materials  S14-103  Volkov Y.N.
Tue, 30 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  B15-103  Volkov Y.N.
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Workshop: Computational Thermal Physics  B16-101  Merinov I.G.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Methods in Thermal Physics; Numerical methods in Thermophysics (part 2)

 M18-102, M18-165, M18-167  Merinov I.G.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Software and Methods for Neuron-physics Calculations  M18-113, M18-166

 Ternovyh M.Y.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M18-100  Apse V.A.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Skills in NPP Design  M18-100  Kutsenko K.V., Delov M.I.
Sat, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Current Issues in Thermophysics  M18-S83  Rachkov V.I., Haritonov V.S.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Reactor Physics and Metrology  S15-104, S15-106  Aleeva T.B.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Reactor Physics  M18-S82  Aleeva T.B.
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics And Reactors  M18-S81  Afanasiev V.V.


